BCN233

Driver

Abbatiello, Carmine
Ackerman, D.R.
Ackerman, Doug J.
Adamsky, Joe
Allard, Simon
Allen, Brian

Allen, Carl

Allen, Rod
Altmeyer, Dan
Anderson, Joe
Anderson, Ryan

Andersson, Tommy B.

Arthur, Doug

Ater, Dan

Baggitt, Jr., John
Baillargeon, Mario
Baldi, Lorenzo
Bartlett, Jason
Bates, Brandon |
Battin, Ross
Baudron, Louis
Bauer, Leo
Beissinger, Howard
Berglund, Bjorn
Berry, Patrick D
Birch, Bruce
Bisback, Philemon
Blanton, Jr., Robert
Bongiorno, Joe
Bookmeyer, Gerry
Boring, Chris
Bouchard, Stephane
Boughton, David
Brennan, George
Brethour, Murray
Brooks, John
Brosseau, Stephane
Brown, Doug
Burks, Dan

Burroughs, Malvern C.

Buter, Tyler L
Byron, Steve
Callahan, Corey
Cameron Il, Gary
Cameron, Jeff
Campbell, John D.
Carlson, Eric
Case Jr., Walter
Christoforou Jr., C.

Hor St
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2 (3)

4 (9)

1(2)

38 (48)

Earnings
0
714,762
138,747
15,000
284,800
0
439,076
838,851
7,725
190,625
500,089
28,000
39,000
17,900
2,000
702,645
31,520
59,360
18,500

0

0

0
357,903
0

3,000

0

50,000
96,693
614,600
0

96,944
11,715
1,837
3,536,913
18,405
44,172
42,177
2,531,250
0
531,263
8,000
2,000
863,849
24,612
3,990
22,483,677
15,200
179,590
2,070,839

Final/Trophy Heats

Sts W P S
1-0-0-0 O
12 -1-2-1 O.
6 -0-1-1 O
2 -0-0-0 O
4 -0-2-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
7 -2-0-0 O
9 -3-1-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
3-0-2-0 O
5-1-0-1 O
1-0-0-0 O
1-0-0-1 o0
1-0-0-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
14 -1-0-3 O
1-0-0-0 O
4 -0-0-1 O
1-0-0-0 O
0

0

0

4 -1-1-0 O
0

1-0-0-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
2 -0-0-0 O
18 -1-1-1 0.
1-0-0-0 O
4 -0-0-1 O
3 -0-0-0 O
86 -6-6-7 O
1-0-0-0 O
2 -0-0-1 O
1-0-0-0 O
49 -5-5-5 0.
1-0-0-0 O
4 -2-0-0 O
2 -0-0-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
38 -0-1-3 O
1-0-0-0 O
2 -0-0-0 O

313 -48-50-44 0.
1-0-0-0 O
8 -0-1-0 O
40 -3-2-7 O

UDR
000
203
148
000
277
000
285
395
000
370
266
000
333
000
000
142
000
083
000

388

000
000
000
000
104
000
083
000

135
000
166
000
192
000
500
000
000
040
000
000
288
000
069
161
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BCN233

Driver

Clements, Dan
Condren, Steve
Conine, James
Coppola Jr., Frank
Corona, Sergio
Cote, Benoit
Crevani, Stephen
Crissman Jr., Chuck
Croghan, Ross
Cross, Jay

Cruise, Earl
Cullen, Travis
Cummings Jr., John
Curtin, Tim
Daigneault, Rejean
Daley, Daniel
Dancer Jr., Harold
Dancer, Donald
Dancer, Stanley F.
Dauplaise, Norman
Davis Jr., Billy
Davis, Eddie
DelLong, John

Del Cid, Francisco
Demull, Sam
Demull, Scott
Dennis, George
Desomer, Etienne
Doherty Sr., James
Drury, Barry

Drury, Jonathan L
DuBois, Jean-Etienne
Dube, Dan

Duford, Jerry E
Duncan, David D
Dunn, Dexter
Dupont, Donald
Dziengiel, Ed
Elliott, Steve
Eriksson, Per
Evers, Mark

Fahy, William
Farrington, Richard L.
Fekete, Karen R.
Filion, Henri

Filion, Herve
Filion, Sylvain
Filion, Yves

Fluet, Phil

Hor St
2 2
70 79
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 5
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 4
8 10
5 5
2 2
3 4
1 1
1 1
4 4
3 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
13 15
1 1
2 2
69 79
1 1
54 64
1 1
1 1
1 1
7 7
1 1
46 52
1 1
7 7
36 43
3 4

Ev C/(T)
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6 (7)

9 (12)

3 (5)

Earnings
0
2,839,805
37,200

0

38,526
102,020
0

23,014
44,711

0

15,067
6,750
61,250

0

37,667
621,640
0

0

140,303
2,942
25,000
59,075
17,710

0

62,434

0

0

19,383
403,688
0

0

0
2,663,599
21,010

0
4,764,015
5,000
36,828
30,513
60,572
68,100
2,130,791
0

0

69,599
583,760
1,190,540
37,165

0

Final/Trophy Heats

Sts W P S UDR

1 -0-0-0 0.000
57 -2-9-9 0.175
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-1 0111
0
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1-0-0-1 0.333
1 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-0 0.000
8 -1-1-0 0.194
3 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-0-0 0.000
4 -0-1-0 0.138
0
1 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-1-0 0.555
0
0
1 -0-0-0 0.000

11 -1-1- 0 0.141
1 -0-0-0 0.000
0

1 -0-0-0 0.000
54 -7-5-3 0.199
1 -0-0-0 0.000

o

43 -12- 7- 5 0.408

1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
0

5-0-1-0 0111
1-0-0-1 0.333
42 -5-5-9 0.256
0

1 -0-0-0 0.000
7 -2-0-1 0.333
26 -2-2-2 0145
1-0-0-1 0.333
0
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BCN233

Driver

Fontaine, Lucien
Fout, Jeff

Frick, Jim

Fritz, Randy A
Fritz, William
Gagliardi, Michael
Galbraith, Clint
Gale, Bill
Garnsey, Glen
Gendron, Gilles
Gilmour, Lloyd
Gilmour, Wm.
Gingras, Yannick
Goodell, Eric
Goop, Olle
Gregory, Jeff
Grenier, Paul
Grismore, Greg
Gubellini, Pietro
Gueriel, Loic
Hall, Tony
Hammer, Roger
Hanners, Brad
Harmer, Tom
Harner, Eldon
Harvey, Harry
Haughton, Tom
Haughton, William R.
Hayes Jr., John
Hebert, Jacques
Heiskanen, Veijo
Hennessey, Walter
Henriksen, Per
Henry, Trevor
Herman, Bill

Hie, Carman
Hiteman, Dale
Hogan, John
Holliday, Ken
Holm, Bengt
Holmes, John
Hudon, Joseph
Hudon, Karen
Hudon, Phil
Ingrassia, Jacqueline
Insko, Del

Irvine Jr., Don
Irvine, Bill
Jacobs, Ted

Hor St
4 5
15 16
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 4
4 5
24 25
1 1
6
2
25 27
183 243
2 2
2 3
17 18
1 1
2 3
2 2
1 1
5 5
5 9
1 1
6 7
1 2
1 1
18 22
3 3
37 41
7 9
9 10
5 5
1 1
2 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
2 2
6 7
1 1
5 5
2 2
3 3
5 5
1 1
3 3

Ev C/(T)

4
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1(2)
3

1

1(2
1

Earnings
249,289
236,266

0

0

3,852
77,969
417,035
1,085,570
0
89,835
8,598
1,089,497
12,320,586
0
259,006
593,962
2,942
72,400
75,000
3,500
46,000
549,870
1,250
282,071
0

0
491,309
197,284
0
35,000
29,968
1,906,107
368,119
93,850
48,129
0
177,520
27,379
20,000
0
36,450
218,969
4,520
304,687
2,000
135,870
151,354
0
208,475

Final/Trophy Heats

Sts W P S

4 -1-0-0 O
12 -0-1-2 O.
1-0-0-0 O
0

1-0-0-0 O
3-0-0-1 O
3-2-0-0 O
20 -3-2-3 O
0

6 -0-0-0 O
2 -0-0-0 O
23 -1-4-1 O
154 -24-28-19 O.
1-0-0-0 O
3-2-0-0 O
11 -1-1-1 0.
0

3 -0-0-0 O
2 -0-1-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
3 -0-0-0 O
7 -0-2-2 0.
0

5-1-0-0 O
2 -0-0-0 O
0

15 -1-0-2 0.
2 -0-1-0 O
2 -0-0-0 O
4 -0-0-0 O
1-0-0-1 O
30 -4-6-2 O
8 -1-1-2 O
4 -0-0-0 O
3 -0-0-1 O
1-0-0-0 O
2 -0-0-1 O
2 -0-0-1 O
1-0-0-0 O
1-0-0-0 O
2 -0-0-0 O
5-0-1-1 O
0

1-1-0-0 1.
0

1-0-0-1 O
5-0-0-1 O
1-0-0-0 O
1-1-0-0 1.

UDR
250
101
000

000
111
666
255

000
000
154
297
000
666
171

000
277
000
000
253

200
000

111
277
000
000
333
266
277
000
111
000
166
166
000
000
000
177

000

333
066
000
000
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BCN233

Driver

Jamieson, Carl
Jamieson, Jody
Jansson, Torbjorn
Johansson, Marcus
Johansson, Stig H.
Johnson, Jan
Jones, Keith
Jones, Norm
Jones, R. Dustin
Jones, Tyler S
Jordan, Mark
Kakaley, Matt
Kaufman, Ernie
Kazmaier, Dan
Kelly, Harold

Kerr, Randy
Kerwood, Tony
Kesmodel, Mark
Keyes, David
Kihlstrom, Orjan
Kontio, Jorma
Kopas, John

Korpi, llkka

Korpi, Pekka
Kramer, Brad
Kuebler, Rick
Kvikstad, Jorn
Lachance, Mike
Lachance, Patrick
Lamy, Gaetan
Lancaster, Mark
Langeweg, Hugo
Lare, Kevin

Lassin, Byron
Ledford, Eric
Lindstedt, Berndt
Lohmeyer, Ed
Lynch Jr, Alton E
MacArthur, Lyle
MacDonald, Angus
MacDonald, Anthony A
MacDonald, James
MacDonald, Mark J
MacDonald, Paul
MacDonell, Paul
Macomber Jr., Ricky
Macomber, Dick
Magee, Dave
Magee, Dean T

Hor St
2 3
86 99
5 5
4 4
38 41
1 1
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 3
71 88
1 1
9 13
1
14 15
4 5
1 1
2 2
1 1
6 9
2 2
8 9
1 1
1 1
3 3
244 269
3 3
1 1
2 2
1 1
2 2
1 1
50 57
47 56
2 2
2 2
5 5
1 1
8 8
22 23
50 55
1 1
84 96
4 4
1 1
5 5
4 4

Ev C/(T)
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Earnings
4,410

3 2,672,923
1 144,479
2,000

2 306,729
1,009,912

96,000

40,453

2,708

6,000

102,052

2 2,383,228
18,000

0

113,665

0

187,578

51,984

30,250

1 252,000
6,000

1 439,888
17,716
55,700

0

0

7,843
11,969,000
98,100
191,100
75,000
15,308
1,250
2,000
1(3) 1,869,360
3 (4) 2,333,072
15,000

40,500

146,290

0

22,000

320,100

4 1,603,950
6,000
3,571,855
1 291,250
23,250

1 302,994
204,636

25 (27)

o)

Final/Trophy Heats

Sts W P S
2 -0-0-0
62 -3-7-6
1-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
4 -2-0-0
31 -0- 3-7
1-0-0-1
2 -0-0-1
0
1-0-0-0
2 -0-0-2
61 -2-7-7
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
11 -0-0-1
1-0-0-0
7 -0-0-1
3 -0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
8 -1- 2-0
2 -0-0-0
7 -0-0-1
0
1-0-0-0
0
181 -27-20-27
3 -0-0-1
1-0-1-0
1-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
0
1-0-0-0
34 -3 4- 3
41 -4-7- 8
2 -0-0-0
2 -0-0-0
5 -0-1- 0
1-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
16 -0- 1- 1
40 -4- 2- 3
1-0-0-0
67 -8- 5 6
2 -1-0- 0
1-0-0-0
5 -1-0- 1
2 -0-1-0

UDR
0.000
0.143
1.000
0.000
0.500
0.129
0.333
0.166

0.000
0.333
0.134
0.000
0.000
0.030
0.000
0.047
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.263
0.000
0.047

0.000

0.260
0.111
0.555
0.555
0.000

0.000
0.183
0.257
0.000
0.000
0.111
0.000
0.000
0.055
0.152
0.000
0.190
0.500
0.000
0.266
0.277
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BCN233

Driver

Mallet, Jeff

Manzi, Catello
Marohn, James
Marsh Jr., Joe
Marshall, 111, Jim
Martens, Christophe
Masse, Clayton
Mayotte, Roger
McCarthy, Andrew
McCarthy, Todd
McClure, Bob
Mclnnis, Morgan S.
Mclntosh, Doug
McKnight, Norm
McNair, Douglas
McNeil, Archie
McNichol, Mickey
Meittinis, Jim
Melander, Mattias v
Merriman, Aaron E
Messenger, Gary
Midden, Rick
Mikkelborg, Olav
Miller, Andy

Miller, Brett

Miller, David S.
Miller, Delvin G.
Miller, Jim R.
Miller, LeWayne L
Miller, Marcus
Mills, Gary
Minnucci, Giampaolo
Minor, Dewayne
Moiseyev, Jack
Morand, Jim
Morgan, Tony
Morrill, Jr., Jim
Mosher, Gary
Myrick, Charles
Napolitano Jr., George
Nickells, Bruce
Nickells, L. Brooke
Nickells, Sep
Noble, Daniel
Noble, Ill, Sam
Nordin, Jan
Nordin, Soren
Nordin, UIf

Norris, Charlie

Hor St
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(30)

(6)

Earnings
318,655
1,406,823
0

88,950
9,250
144,000

0

526,652
2,741,800
1,054,720
779,500

0

58,356
25,100
1,005,235
61,716
1,679,549
943,220
140,000
82,590

0

0

12,500
3,119,162
2,049,844
16,150,226
2,970

0

61,550
350,250
12,114
500,000
9,417
3,976,935
180,821
453,796
2,099,512
37,950

0

269,550
234,443
1,952

0

300,000
174,879
679,635
63,078

0

15,500

Final/Trophy Heats

Sts W P S UDR
1-1-0-0 1.000
58 -1- 4-3 0.072
1 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-2 0.222
2 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-0-2 0.333
0
6 -2-1-1 0481
49 -5-5-4 0185
17 -1- 0- 6 0.176
19 -2-0-0 0.105
1 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-0-0 0.000
32 -2-0-2 0.083
1-0-0-1 0.333
24 -4-5-1 0.296
5-2-1-0 0511
2 -0-1-0 0.277
3 -0-0-0 0.000
0
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
64 -5-5-4 0.142
56 -3-2-4 0.097
218 -30-30-31 0.261
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-0-0 0.000
5 -1-0- 0 0.200
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1-1-0-0 1.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
80 -6-10-10 0.186
2 -0-1-0 0.277
19 -0- 2- 0 0.058
45 -3-5-4 0.158
2 -0-0-1 0.166
0
3 -1-0-0 0.333
4 -0-1-2 0.305
1 -0-0-0 0.000
0
1-1-0-0 1.000
5-0-1-0 0111
19 -2- 0- 2 0.140
2 -0-0-1 0.166
1 -0-0-0 0.000
4 -0-0-0 0.000
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BCN233

Driver

O'Donnell, Bill
O'Dwyer, Don
O'Mara, Dan
O'Mara, Mark
Oliver, Keith
Oosting, Michael
Oscarsson, Jim
Oscarsson, Ken
Ouellet, Helio
Ouellet, Michel
Ouellette, Luc
Paal, Wim

Page, Chris
Paisley, Walter
Palone, Dave
Parker Jr., Jack
Parker, Howard
Patterson Jr., John
Patterson, Tony
Paver, Raymond T
Pavia, Jr., Joe
Picciano, Jay
Pierce, Ron
Pinske, Brian
Plutino, John
Popfinger, Bill
Poulin, Rene
Powell, Gregory
Procino, Jerry
Putnam, Joey
Quartarolo, Anthony
Raffin, Eric
Ranger, Bruce
Rankin, Dave
Rankin, Wm. "Callie"
Rayner, Gordon
Rekila, Riina
Remmen, Ray
Richardson, Bruce
Richardson, Jr., Dick
Riegle, Bruce
Ritchie, Trevor
Roberts, Bob M
Roberts, Jonathan
Roberts, Wm. "Bib"
Robinson, Brett
Rosen, Bob

Ross, Dan

Roy, Louis

Hor St

94
1
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12 (13) 5,637,791
8,499

88,638

2 626,087
1,250

0

1,250

0

33,160

92,025

9 (10) 5,694,080
0

416,586

36,385

3 3,482,780
98,706

241,558

2 (3) 1,078,362
2,407

1,250

67,401

1,662

28 (30) 13,158,354
16,875

0

28,600

0

0

0

7,550

0

150,000

105,227

22,339

0

2,407

2,000

2 535,323
0

1 283,148
105,477

7 3,062,394
121,175

2,000

18,250

83,500

0

1,250

1 555,740

Final/Trophy Heats
Sts W P S UDR

78 -13-13- 8 0.293

1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-1-0 0.555
6 -2-1-1 0481
2 -0-0-0 0.000
0

1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-1-0 0.277
90 -10-12- 7 0.211

1 -0-0-0 0.000
15 -0- 1-1 0.059
2 -0-0-0 0.000
57 -3-12- 8 0.216
2 -0-0-1 0.166
15 -0- 1-1 0.059
20 -3-2-1 0.222

1 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-1 0111
2 -0-0-0 0.000
173 -30-21-15 0.269
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
0
0
2 -0-0-0 0.000
0
1 -0-1-0 0.555
3 -0-0-2 0.222
7 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
0
0
11 -2-0-1 0.212
0
5 -1-0- 0 0.200
5 -0-0-1 0.066
35 -7-3-4 0285
2 -0-1-0 0.277
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-1-0 0.277
1 -0-0-0 0.000
0
12 -1- 0- 2 0.138
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BCN233

Driver
Ruscitto, Peter
SCRATCHED
Saftic, Mike

Salerno, Stephen G

Sarama, Gerald
Schadel, Todd M.
Schnittker, Ray
Schroeder, Brian
Schwind, Joe
Sears, Brian
Sells, C. Tom
Shapiro, Neal
Sheppard, Kelly
Shetler Jr., Dan
Sholty, George
Shultz, Bret
Silverman, Richie
Simons, Michael H
Simpson Jr., John
Simser, Perry
Sizer, Kevin

Smedshammer, Trond

Smith, David S.
Smith, Stephen M.
Smith, Trevor
Smith, Tyler
Snyder, Doug

Spano, Alessandro

Spears, Paul E.
Stafford, Jody
Stark Jr., John
Stead, Harold
Steall, Ben
Steury, Pete
Stillings, Richard
Stillings, Tyler
Stoltzfus, Abe
Story, Harold
Stratton, Jordan
Strauss, Tom
Stults, Leroy
Sugg, Duke
Sugg, Steve
Svanstedt, Ake
Swick, Don
Takter, Jimmy
Takter, Johnny
Tamborrino, Italo
Teague, Montrell

Hor St
8 9
100 100
18 20
2 2
23 26
1 1
3 3
237 271
2 3
5 5
10 12
1 1
31 33
1 1
24 27

P N WONBEFEP NEP N WP 00
P W W wREr MR, N WP 00N
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Ev C/(T)

9
83
20

22

199

10

27

N
[0 o

N
P A P N W AP WOWORFRP WWWED™MEPDNWEREPSNNDN

al B
o w o

30 (35)

Earnings
295,928
0
414,002
1,250

0

2,000
690,324
111,725
36,000
14,268,120
55,939
3,541
165,337
131,580
563,658
75,000
964,201
3,000
188,356
127,948
0
427,667
48,867
38,250
0
15,250
3,899

0
12,486
0
486,472
32,000
7,669
2,660
848,068
50,800
31,640
212,967
126,000
55,438
0
70,566
20,000
1,958,582
0
1,064,469
338,875
200,000
219,625

Final/Trophy Heats

Sts W
8 -0-
62 -0-
13 -1-
1 -0-
1 -0-
0
14 -1-
1 -0-
2 -0-
182 -35-
1 -0-
0
1 -1-
3 -0-
8 -2-
1 -0-
17 -2-
1 -0-
8 -0-
2 -0-
1 -0-
12 -0-
1 -0-
2 -0-
0
3 -0-
1 -0-
0
4 -0-
1 -0-
3 -1-
2 -0
2 -0
1 -0-
17 - 2-
1 -0
1 -0
4 -0-
3 -0
2 -0
1 -0
2 -0-
1 -0
32 -3-
1 -0
27 -2-
4 -1
1-1-
3 -0

P

S

O O N O B

O P W O O O O O O +r N O

o o

O O OonN O U1l Ok OFPr OO0 O O P OO o o o o

UDR
0.111
0.000
0.170
0.000
0.000

0.095
0.555
0.166
0.270
0.555

1.000
0.222
0.291
0.555
0.150
0.000
0.069
0.277
0.000
0.083
0.333
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.202
0.000
0.000
0.416
0.185
0.166
0.000
0.166
0.000
0.250
0.000
0.160
0.388
1.000
0.370
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BCN233

Driver

Tetrick, Tim
Tetrick, Trace
Tholfsen, Hans
Thoresen, UIf
Turcotte, Melvin
Twaddle, Tim
Vanderkemp, Mike
Wade, David M.
Wagner, John
Walker, Larry
Walker, Paul K.
Wall, Dave
Waller, Steve
Wallin, Lucas
Wallinder, Peter
Wallis, Kevin
Wallner, Hakan
Waples, Randall
Waples, Ron
Warrington, Jr., Clint
Warrington, Steve
Webster, Ben
Wellwood, William
Wewering, Heinz
Whelan, James
Whelan, Walter
Widger, Samuel
Wilder, W. Mike
Williams, 11, Dick
Wing, Ted
Wojcio, Richard
Wolfenden, Ross
Wrenn, Peter
Wright Jr., Greg
Yoder, James D
Yoder, Verlin D
Zaimes, Dean
Zeller, Mike
Zeron, Rick
Zeron, Scott
Zuanetti, Mario

Hor St Ev C/(T) Earnings
223 257 176 21 (22) 10,671,715
15 16 15 3 958,675
1 1 1 110,000
3 3 3 0
1 1 1 1,250
6 7 7 1 226,199
1 1 1 0
2 3 3 30,250
2 2 2 0
6 7 7 1 383,423
2 4 4 144,894
9 10 10 1 511,565
1 1 1 15,383
1 158,750
2 3,000
7 1 528,967
11 11 10 351,050
46 49 47 3 1,705,430
86 98 85 7 (9 3,329,684
3,586

5 7 7 35,334
17 18 15 267,697
4 4 4 37,126
1 1 1 0
1 1 1 10,172
1 2 2 1 179,897
3 3 3 6,210
4 5 5 12,250
1 1 1 15,000
3 4 4 24,764
3 3 3 50,000
2 2 2 8,250
21 22 20 2 1,084,113
2 2 2 0
3 5 5 59,660
2 2 21 320,500
1 1 1 1,837
1 2 2 0
33 35 32 592,706
105 117 90 6 3,694,361
5 7 7 142,249

Final/Trophy Heats
Sts W P S UDR

156 -22-17-23 0.250

12 -3-0- 0 0.250
1 -0-1-0 0.555
3 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
5 -1-0- 0 0.200
0
3 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
6 -1-2-0 0.351
4 -0-1-0 0.138
8 -1- 0- 2 0.208
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1-0-1-0 0.555
1 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -1-1-1 0.629
9 -0-1-1 0.098

29 -3-3-1 0172

75 -9-7-8 0.207
5 -0-0-0 0.000

13 -0- 0- 2 0.051
3 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -1- 0- 0 0.500
1 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-0-0 0.000
1 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-0 0.000
3 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -0-0-0 0.000

16 -2- 3-1 0.250
0
3 -0-0-0 0.000
2 -1-0- 0 0.500
0
1 -0-0-0 0.000

19 -0- 2-1 0.076

79 -6-7- 6 0.150
6 -0-1-0 0.092
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